
FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL: 

Class : Nursery 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENTFUND 

DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI 

TUITION FEE 
|54TUTION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

Stationery ( Diary, Report Card, I -
Card, Fee Book 

TOTAL 

Class : Prep 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENT FUND 

TUITION FEE 
5%TUITION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

Stationery (Diary, Report Card, I. 
Card. Fee Book 

TOTAL 

Class : I& II 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENT FUND 

TUITION FEE 
5%TUITION FEE ARREARS APR. & MAY 

Stationery ( Diary, Report Card, I -
| Card. Fee Book ) 
TOTAL 

Class: III TO V 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

|DEVELOPMENTFUND 

TUITION FEE 
5%TUITION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

|Stationery ( Diary, Report Card, I -
Card, Fee Book ) 

TOTAL 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUGSEPOCT NOV DEC JAN| FEB MAR 

200 

2855 

5219 

5665 

680 

FEES STRUCTURE 2023-24 

200 

2855 

5219 

5719 

680 

14619 5665 6514 5948 5948 5948 6384 5948 5948 5948 | 5948 5948 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUGSEP0CT NOV DEC| JAN FEB MAR 

2855 

5277 

4512 

340 

5665 5948 5948 5948 5948 5948 5948 5948 5948 5948| 5948 

566 

200 

2855 

5277 

4694 

340 

570 

14673 5719 6574 6004 6004 6004 64406004 6004 6004 6004 |6004 

142 

260 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUGSEP0CT NOV DECJAN FEBMAR 

200 

34 

5719 60046004 6004 6004 6004 6004 6004 6004 6004 6004 

450 

142 

260 

34 

468 

Vice Princia! 

B-2. P 
New 

Doon Peol 

142 

263 

5%Arreats of Annualcharges 
202 

4512 4737| 4737 4737 4737 4737 4737 4737 4737 4737 4737 

17 

13184 4512 5187 4737 4737 4737| 5159 4737 4737 4737| 4737| 4737 

5%% Arrears ofDevelo pment fa 
loct 2023 

APRMAY JUNEJULY AUG SEP0CT NOV DEC JANFEBMAR 

5% Arrears of Stationer 
Charges in Oct 2022 

142 

13366 4694| 5396 4928 4928 |4928 5350 4928 

263 

5%Arrears of Annualcharges 
2023 

17 

5% Arears ofDevelo pment fa 
oc 2023 

5% Arrears of Stationer 

Charges in Oct 2023 

4694 4928 4928| 4928 4928| 4928|4928 4928 4928 4928 4928 

5%Aears of Annaal charges 
2023 

5%Ameas ofDevelo pment fa 
Oct 2023 

5% Arears of Stationer 
Charges in Oct 2023 

|5%Amears of Annualcharges 

2023 

B-2, Paschin 'Wino 

S%Amears ofDeve lo pnent fu 

lOct 2023 

4928 4928| 4928| 4928 

59% Arrears of Stationer 

Charges in Oct 2023 



Class : V TO VIII 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENT FUND 

TUJTION FEE 

5"TUITION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

Stationery ( Diary, Report Crd, I 
|Card, Fee Book 

TOTAL 

Class : LX AND X 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENT FUND 

TUITION FEE 

5%TUITION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

Stationery (Diary, Report Card, I 
Card. Fee Book ) 

TOTAL 

Class :XI & XII 
ADMISSION FEE 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENTFUND 

|TUITION FEE 
5%TUITION FEE ARREARs APR & MAY 

Stationery ( Diary. Report Card. I 
Card, Fee Book) 

TOTAL 

Class : XI & XII 
ADMISSIÌN FEE 

|ANNUAL CHARGES 

DEVELOPMENT FUND 

|TUITION FEE 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUG SEPOCT NOV DEC JANFEB MAR 

200 

2855 

5673 

4871 

5%TUITION FEE ARREARS APR & MAY 

|Bio-Tech /Computer/Phy Edn/Fashion studies 

340 

200 

2855 

6129 

5% LLAB CHARGES ARREARS 
Stationery ( Diary, Report Card, I- Card, 
Fee Book) 

TOTAL 

13939 4871| 5600 5114|5114|5114| 655G| 6114| 5114|6I 14|6114|6114 

340 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUG SEP 0cTNOV DEC| JAN PEB MAR 

200 

4871| 5114| 6114 6114 6114 6114 51146114|6I14| G114|6114 

2855 

6734 

486 

340 

5186 5186 5445 5445 54455445 6445 5445| 5446| 5445 5445| 5445 

518 

2855 

6734 

14710 5186| 5963 5445|5445 5445 5910 5445 5445 54455445 5445 

680 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUG SEP0CT NOV DEC| JAN FEBMAR 

542 

340 

142 

283 

680 

17 

542 

714 

68 

142 

5429 5429 5700 5700 5700 5700 5700 57005700 5700 57005700 

714 

306 

714 

Vice Hip 
Doon Put 
B-2, Pal 

17 

15558| 5429 6242 5700 | 5700| 5700 6195 5700| 57005700| 5700 5700 

142 

336 

APR MAY JUNEJULY AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC| JAN FEBMAR 

200 

2021 

17 

1a Aneaa ofDeveo piacnt fand in 

714 

New Dei-1032 

142 

5429 5429 570057005700 5700 5700 5700 5700 5700 5700 5700 

% Arreurs of Btatonery 
Charges in Oct 202: 

336 

714 714 

3% Arrsars of Annual charges n Oçt 
2021 

17 

714 

4% Arears of Develo oment fund in 
Oct 202) 

6 Arrenrs of Statínnery 
ChargeA in Oet. 2023 

714 714 

|5% Aears of Annual charges in Oct 

2023 

5% Arrears ofDeve lo pment fund un 
Oct 2023 

5% Arrears of Stationery 
JCharges in Oct 2023 

714 

16238 6109 7024| 6414| 6414| 6414 69096414| 6414 6414 6414 6414 

S%. Are ars of Annual charges n Oct 

2021 

$%Arears ofDevelopment fund 

Oct 2023 

DOON PBUCSCHO 
B2, Eahint Vihar, 
New Delh. t1C0 

5% Arrears of Stationery 

Charges in Oct 2023 
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